IP NETWORK CAMERAS:  10% INSTANT REBATES!
Model Description
IK-WB02A POE - 1/3" Interline Transfer CCD, 771 TVL H- Resolution
IK-WB15A POE - 1/4" Super CCD (Honeycomb)
IK-WB21A High Speed PTZ, 1280 x 960 SXVGA Resolution, 22x Zoom
IK-WB70A IP Network Bullet Camera
IK-WD01A Mini-Dome, POE, 1/4" CMOS
IK-WD01A/3.3-12 Mini-Dome, POE, 1/4" CMOS, with 3.3-12 lens
IK-WR01A Vandal Resistant Dome, POE, 1/3" Interline Transfer CCD
WB02-KIT3-8 IK-WB02A Kit with 3-8 mm lens
WB02-KIT5-50 IK-WB02A Kit with 5-50 mm lens
GEN 4 SURVEILLIX® NVRs: 5% INSTANT REBATES!
IPS 8 CHANNEL
IPS8-500G 8 Channel IPS, 500 GB, 3U Chassis
IPS8-1T 8 Channel IPS, 1 TB, 3U Chassis
IPS8-2T 8 Channel IPS, 2 TB, 3U Chassis
IPS8-4T 8 Channel IPS, 4 TB, 3U Chassis
IPS 16 CHANNEL
IPS16-500G 16 Channel IPS, 500 GB, 3U Chassis
IPS16-1T 16 Channel IPS, 1 TB, 3U Chassis
IPS16-2T 16 Channel IPS, 2 TB, 3U Chassis
IPS16-4T 16 Channel IPS, 4 TB, 3U Chassis
IPS 32 CHANNEL
IPS32-500G 32 Channel IPS, 500 GB, 3U Chassis
IPS32-1T 32 Channel IPS, 1 TB, 3U Chassis
IPS32-2T 32 Channel IPS, 2 TB, 3U Chassis
IPS32-4T 32 Channel IPS, 4 TB, 3U Chassis
Contact Synnex for additional
details: 864-289-4391